B
LB
d
BLBd ----------------------------------------------------------
1
Swegon Indoor Climate Systems 2004 - Air distribution products - Rev. 9 March, 2007
Registered design. The company reserves the right to make design changes without prior notice.

C2 refers to the pneumatic actuator version
Figure 4. BLB.
ORDER KEY
Product designation
The 100 to 400 mm sizes are supplied with a Belimo NM24A-
MF electric actuator. The actuator supplied with the pneumat-
ic versions is of our own design. N.B. The 400 mm size cannot
be supplied with a pneumatic actuator.
Product designation
SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE
Swegon’s mixing box of type BLBd with the following func-
tions:
• Constant pressure drop irrespective of mixing position
• Inspection window
• Factory-installed actuator for 0-10 V DC styrning
Size A B C1 C2 Ød D E F Vo
100 210 260 139 165 99 198 79 60 30
125 210 310 139 165 124 232 94 60 30
160 210 385 139 240 159 284 115 60 30
200 250 450 139 240 199 338 136 60 30
250 300 550 139 240 249 406 161 60 30
315 365 660 271 300 314 498 194 60 30
400 450 830 271 - 399 612 239 60 30
Size Weight, kg
BLB-0, BLB-1
Weight, kg
BLB-2
100 4.9 3.8
125 5.5 4.5
160 7.0 7.1
200 8.4 8.8
250 11.3 11.7
315 18.0 17.5
400 25.0 -
Mixing box BLBd -a -bbbb
Motor
0 = electric actuator, 0-10 V
1 = electric actuator,  2-10 V
2 = pneumatic actuator, size 100 to 315
Dimension:
100, 125, 160, 200, 250, 315, 400